Subject to the availability of adequate funding as provided below,
Contractor shall be paid for performance as tbllows:

b. 'fotal monetan, limit. Notwithstandin g any other provision of this
Agreement, the total amount paid to Contractor under this Agreement shall not
exceed the firm fixed price ofOne Hundred and One Thousand Five Hundred and
Eighty dollars ($ I 01,580.00).

B. All other provisions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and eff'ect

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the parties hereto have executed this Amendment to
Agreement for Professional Services on the datc(s) shown below.

LYNKER TE,CHNOLOGIES OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD